
 Manoogian-Demirdjian School 

Մանուկեան-Տեմիրճեան Վարժարան 
 

 
                                                                    2022-2023 School Calendar 

August 2022 
Tuesday, August 30 ........................................................... First Day of School (excluding ANP 4) 
Wednesday, August 31………………………………………..First Day of School for ANP 4 ONLY  
 
September 2022 
Monday, September 5 ........................................................ No School – Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 21 ................................................ No School – Armenian Independence Day 
 
October 2022 
Friday, October 7…………………………………………….. All School Pupil Free Day                                                       
Monday, October 10 .......................................................... No School – Columbus Day 

November 2022 
Friday, November 11 ......................................................... No School – Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 16 ................................................. No School – All School Pupil Free Day / P-T Conferences 
Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25 ............. No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 2022 
Thursday, December 15………………………………………12:25 Dismissal (Study Day) – DHS ONLY 
Friday, Dec. 16/ Monday, Dec. 19/ Wed, Dec. 21 .............. DHS Mid-Year Exams  
Tuesday, December 20 ...................................................... No School (Study Day) – DHS Only 
Wednesday, December 21………………………………… ... All School Minimum Day (DHS Finals)  
Thursday, December 22 – Friday, January 6 ..................... No School – Christmas Vacation  
 
January 2023 
Monday, January 9……………………………… .................. School Resumes 
Monday, January 16 .......................................................... No School – Martin Luther King Day 
 
February 2023 
Friday, February 17 ............................................................ No School – Vartanantz Day 
Monday, February 20 ......................................................... No School – Presidents’ Day 
 
March 2023 
Friday, March 17 ................................................................ All School Pupil Free Day 
Monday, March 20 ............................................................. Pupil Free Day ANP & MMS / P-T Conferences 

April 2023 
Monday, April 3 – Monday, April 10 ................................... No School – Easter Vacation 
Tuesday, April 11 ............................................................... School Resumes 
Monday, April 24 ................................................................ No School – Armenian Genocide Remembrance Day 
Friday, April 28 ................................................................... DHS Grades 6-10 – Minimum Day 12:25 Dismissal 
  
May 2023 
Friday, May 26………………………………………………….No School – Armenia’s First Republic Day 
Monday, May 29 ................................................................ No School – Memorial Day  

 
June 2023 
Thursday, June 8 ............................................................... 12:25 Dismissal (Study Day) – DHS ONLY 
Friday, June 9 / Monday, June 12 / Wednesday, June 14 .. DHS Final Exams 
Tuesday, June 13 .............................................................. No School (Study Day) – DHS Only 
Wednesday, June 14 ......................................................... All School – Last Day of School  

 


